1031 Series
Multipole Fischer Connectors SA
Saint-Prex, Switzerland
Phone +41 21 800 95 95
Fax      +41 21 800 39 24
Technical

TX00.302 Female
Size [mm]
Ø0.5
Ø0.5
TX00.304 Male
TX00.305 Female
Ø0.7
Ø0.7
 Contact Insertion Tool TX00.214
TX00.210
Ø0.5
Ø0.7
TX00.213 Ø0.5
Double-End Open Spanner
Extra Thin
TX00.010 10
TX00.011 11
TX00.012 12
TX00.014 14
Nut Driver with T-Handle and
Hex Drive for Decorative Slotted Nut
(1)   For detailed crimping instructions, log on to our online technical library at www.fischerconnectors.com/technical
 Contact Extraction Tool
TX00.200 Ø0.7
(1)
(1)
TG00.001 M 14 x 1
TX00.015 15
TX00.017 17
Open-End Spanner
Extra Thin
TK00.000 M 15 x 1
X-ON Electronics